
Crown Jewel Gardenia Wholesale Outlets 

COMPANY CITY ST ZIP PHONE WEBSITE 

Belmont Nursery, INC. Fresno CA 93737 559-255-4040 www.belmontnursery.com 

Village Nurseries Wholesale, LLC Orange CA 92867 800-542-0209 www.villagenurseries.com 

Matsuda's of Sacramento Sacramento CA 95830 916-689-8208 www.matsudasnursery.com 

May Nursery, INC Havana FL 32333 800-342-7134 www.maynursery.com 

R A Dudley Nurseries, INC Thomson GA 30824 706-595-4484 www.radudley.com 

Griffith's Propagation Nursery Watkinsville GA 30677 888-830-3236 www.griffithpropagationnursery.com 

Swift Creek Nursery, INC Clayton NC 27520 919-934-7764 www.swiftcreeknursery.com 

Earthworks Nursery Clayton NC 27520 919-550-5964 www.wholesaleplants.biz 

Turtle Creek Nursery Davidson NC 28036 704-663-3154 www.turtlecreeknursery.com 

Pender Nursery, INC Garner NC 27529 919-772-7255 www.pendernursery.com 

Cam Too Nursery Greensboro NC 27455 336-643-3727 www.camtoocamellia.com 

Hawksridge Farms, INC Hickory NC 28603 800-874-4216 www.hawksridgefarms.com 

Powell's Nursery Holly Springs NC 27540 919-427-3960 
 Clark's Liner Farm Oxford NC 27565 919-962-1020 www.clarkslinerfarm.com 

Oakmont Nursery Siler City NC 27344 919-663-3607 
 Old Courthouse Nursery Warsaw NC 29398 910-2939374 www.oldcourthousenurserync.com 

Currin's Nursery Willow Spring NC 27592 919-552-4521 www.currinsnurseryinc.com 

Overdest Nurseries Bridgeton NJ 08302 888-842-6567 www.overdevestnursery.com 

Centerton Nursery Bridgeton NJ 08302 856-455-0926 www.centertonnursery.com 

Greenleaf Nursery Co OK Park Hill OK 74451 800-331-2982 www.greenleafnursery.com 

Fisher Farms Gaston OR 97119 503-985-7561 www.fisherfarms.com 

Blue Heron Farm Independence OR 91351 800-223-8410 www.bhfnursery.com 

Gilbert's Nursery Chesnee SC 29323 800-443-6298 www.gilbertsnursery.com 

Thomas Nursery Great Falls SC 29055 803-482-4731 
 J.Berry Nursery Grand Saline TX 75140 800-993-3352 www.jberrynursery.com 

      

Plantipp, BV Netherlands NL 
 

+31 (0)302745044 www.plantipp.eu/en/ 
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